 CompoBus/S-39
CompoBus/S
Unit Descriptions
Transistor Remote I/O Terminals with 3-tier Terminal Block
SRT2-@D16T(-1)
Transistor Remote I/O Terminals with 3-tier Terminal Block
SRT2-@D16T(-1)6T(-1)
Models with 3-tier Terminals (16 Points)

• Reduces designing and wiring effort.
• Incorporates a removable circuit block of cassette construction.
Ordering Information
Specifications
■ Ratings
Inputs
Outputs
I/O classification Internal I/O circuit
common
I/O points I/O connection method Model
Digital input NPN (+ common) 16 M3 terminal block SRT2-ID16T
PNP (– common) SRT2-ID16T-1
Digital I/O NPN (– common) SRT2-MD16T
PNP (+ common) SRT2-MD16T-1
Digital output NPN (– common) SRT2-OD16T
PNP (+ common) SRT2-OD16T-1
Input current 6 mA max./point at 24 V and 3 mA min./point at 17 V
ON delay time 1.5 ms max.
OFF delay time 1.5 ms max.
ON voltage NPN: 15 VDC min. between V terminals and each input terminal